December 2021 January 2022
27 Decem ber 202 1 - Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
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6 7 8 9101112 3456789
2 January 2022 prigiEl  pusLuLe
27 28 29 30 31 %411 25 26 27 28 29 30
Monday 27 December Tuesday 28 December
Wednesday 29 December Thursday 30 December
Friday 31 December Saturday 1 January
Sunday 2 January
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[109:30 - 10:00 EMT - Claire Noone

January 2022 February 2022
3 January 2022 - Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
1 2 1 2:.3: 4: 5 6
3456 7 89 7. 8 9:10-11 12:13
9 January 2022 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
17 18 19 20 21 22 23 21 22 23 24 25 26 27
24 25 26 27 28 29 30 28
31
Monday 3 January Tuesday 4 January
Wednesday 5 January Thursday 6 January

["108:00 - 10:00 PSRF Clearing Committee - Agency Secretariat

Friday 7 January

[109:00 - 10:00 Frank O'Connor - Claire Noone

Saturday 8 January

Sunday 9 January

Conor O'Kelly

04/05/2022 18:32




10 January 2022 -
16 January 2022

January 2022 February 2022

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
1 2 1 2:.3: 4 5 6

3456 7 89 7 8 910111213

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 21 22 23 24 25 26 27

24 25 26 27 28 29 30 28

31

Monday 10 January

[109:30 - 10:00 EMT - Claire Noone <

[[112:00 - 14:00 HfA Investment Working Group Meeting -
ECONOMIC Housingforall

D14:30 - 16:30 Frank O'Connor - Claire Noone

Tuesday 11 January
[110:00 - 11:00 David O'Callaghan (Board Excellence) ! NTMA
Board Evaluation NI

Wednesday 12 January

[109:30 - 10:00 EMT - Claire Noone

[110:15 - 11:00 End-Year 2021 KPI's - Claire Noone
[[114:10 - 14:50 DAT Monthly Meeting - DAT Comms <
[115:00 - 17:00 ERMC Meeting - Enterprise Risk Management

Thursday 13 January
[ ]09:00 - 11:00 NAMA Risk Management Committee Meeting -
Richard Maguire

[7114:00 - 18:00 NAMA Board Meeting - 13th January 2022 -
Mairead O'Carroll

Friday 14 January
[113:30 - 13:55 Eileen O'Mara (Stripe) IS 37(1) |

Saturday 15 January

Sunday 16 January

Conor O'Kelly

04/05/2022 18:32



January 2022 February 2022
17 January 2022 b Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

1 2 1 2.3 4 5 6
3456 7 89 7.8 91011 12:13
23 Janua 2022 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
17 18 19 20 21 22 23 21 22 23 24 25 26 27
24 25 26 27 28 29 30 28
31
Monday 17 January Tuesday 18 January
[7109:30 - 10:00 EMT - Claire Noone [7111:30 - 14:00 EMT Meeting - Agency Secretariat
[111:00 - 12:00 Maeve Carton
D1Z:00 - 14:00 Frank O'Connor - Claire Noone ™
Wednesday 19 January Thursday 20 January
[109:30 - 10:00 EMT - Claire Noone
[114:00 - 14:45 Video - 21 January - Claire Noone
[116:00 - 17:00 Martin Murphy - Claire Noone
Friday 21 January Saturday 22 January
Sunday 23 January

Conor O'Kelly 4 04/05/2022 18:32



DOQ:OO - 09:15 Deirbhile Brennan - Deirbhile Brennan
[109:30 - 10:00 EMT - Claire Noone

D1Z:OO - 14:00 Frank O'Connor - Claire Noone ™

[[114:30 - 14:55 Town Hall - Walk Through - Aideen Murphy
[115:00 - 16:00 Oliver Gilvarry (Department of Finance)

January 2022 February 2022
24 January 2022 e Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
1 2 1 2:.3: 4: 5 6
3456 7 89 7. 8 9:10-11 12:13
30 Janua 2022 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
17 18 19 20 21 22 23 21 22 23 24 25 26 27
24 25 26 27 28 29 30 28
31
Monday 24 January Tuesday 25 January

[T]07:50 - 12:50 NTMA ARC Meeting - Agency Secretariat
[[114:00 - 14:25 Annual Statements of Interest - Philip Bowler
D 14:30 - 14:55 Nick Ashmore - Nick Ashmore

[115:30 - 16:30 NTMA Employee Engagement Survey Results -
Claire Noone

Wednesday 26 January
["108:00 - 08:25 Nick Ashmore & Kieran Bristow - Nick Ashmore
[109:30 - 10:00 EMT - Claire Noone

[110:00 - 10:50 Board Excellence - Draft report discussion - Agency
Secretariat

DH:OO - 11:20 Alicia Nulty - Claire Noone

Thursday 27 January
[7110:05 - 11:00 NTMA Town Hall - Executive Management Team

[114:00 - 15:00 Management Infrastructure Committee - Agency
Secretariat

[7116:30 - 17:20 ISIF Nominations Committee - Agency Secretariat

Friday 28 January

Saturday 29 January

Sunday 30 January

Conor O'Kelly 5

04/05/2022 18:32




31 January 2022 -
6 February 2022

January 2022 February 2022
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
1 2 1 2:.3: 4 5 6
3456 7 89 7 8 910111213
10 11 12 13 14 15 16 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
17 18 19 20 21 22 23 21 22 23 24 25 26 27
24 25 26 27 28 29 30 28
31

Monday 31 January

[108:00 - 13:00 Investment Committee & Strategy Discussion -
Agency Secretariat

[7109:30 - 10:00 EMT - Claire Noone <

D13:00 - 15:00 Frank O'Connor - Claire Noone

Tuesday 1 February

l:] 10:30 - 11:00 Joanne Butler - Claire Noone

[7113:00 - 14:00 Pre-Board Meeting Session - Agency Secretariat
[[114:00 - 17:50 NTMA Agency Meeting - Agency Secretariat

Wednesday 2 February
[109:30 - 10:00 EMT - Claire Noone
[7110:00 - 10:25 Mary Godfrey - Claire Noone

Thursday 3 February

Friday 4 February

[109:30 - 11:50 SBCI Board Strategy update Session - Emma
Geelon

Saturday 5 February

Sunday 6 February

Conor O'Kelly

04/05/2022 18:32




7 February 2022 -
13 February 2022

February 2022
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

March 2022
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

7 8 910111213
14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28

1 2:.3: 4: 5 6

7. 8 9:10-11 12:13
14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 29 30 31

Monday 7 February
[]o8:00 - 09:30 1:1 Ray Mangan - Claire Noone
[109:30 - 10:00 EMT - Claire Noone

[[112:00 - 14:00 HfA Investment Working Group Meeting -
ECONOMIC Housingforall

D15:00 - 16:30 Frank O'Connor - Claire Noone <

Tuesday 8 February

DOB:OO - 09:30 1:1 Nick Ashmore - Claire Noone
[[111:30 - 12:00 Video - 1st April - Claire Noone

Wednesday 9 February

["]08:30 - 09:10 June Butler - Emma Geelon

[109:30 - 10:00 EMT - Claire Noone

[7110:00 - 11:00 Escrow Oversight Committee - Agency Secretariat
[114:00 - 14:30 Aidan Williams - Jennifer Coone

[114:30 - 15:10 DAT Monthly Meeting - DAT Comms <

[[115:30 - 16:50 Review meeting - Fiona Mehigan

Thursday 10 February

[[110:15 - 11:00 Planning meeting - Claire Noone
[7112:30 - 13:00 Dave McEvoy - Claire Noone
[7114:00 - 18:00 NAMA Board Meeting - 10th February 2022 -

Mairead O'Carroll

[117:30 - 18:00 NTMA Board meeting (Non-Exec Session) - Agency

Secretariat

Friday 11 February

Saturday 12 February

Sunday 13 February

Conor O'Kelly

04/05/2022 18:32




14 February 2022 -
20 February 2022

February 2022
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

March 2022
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

1 2:.3: 4: 5 6

7 8 910111213 7. 8 9:10-11 12:13
14 15 16 17 18 19 20 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27 21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 28 29 30 31

Monday 14 February
[7111:30 - 14:00 EMT Meeting - Agency Secretariat
[115:00 - 17:00 Maeve Carton - Conor O'Kelly

Tuesday 15 February
l:] 13:00 - 13:30 Sinead Brennan & Fiona Mehigan - Claire Noone
[7113:30 - 15:00 Frank O'Connor - Claire Noone

Wednesday 16 February

[108:00 - 09:30 1:1 Ciaran Breen - Claire Noone

[109:30 - 10:00 EMT - Claire Noone

[112:30 - 13:30 lan Quigley (Brewin Dolphin) - Claire Noone

Thursday 17 February
[7114:00 - 14:45 David Purdue - Claire Noone
[116:00 - 17:00 Escrow Fund IC - Agency Secretariat

Friday 18 February

[110:30 - 10:55 Review meeting - Fiona Mehigan

Saturday 19 February

Sunday 20 February

Conor O'Kelly

04/05/2022 18:32



21 February 2022 -
27 February 2022

February 2022
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

March 2022
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

7 8 910111213
14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28

1 2:.3: 4: 5 6

7. 8 9:10-11 12:13
14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 29 30 31

Monday 21 February

[109:30 - 10:00 EMT - Claire Noone T

Tuesday 22 February

]:]08:00 - 09:30 1:1 Sinead Brennan - Claire Noone
[7113:00 - 15:00 Frank O'Connor - Claire Noone

Wednesday 23 February

[108:00 - 09:30 1:1 Andrew O'Flanagan - Claire Noone
[109:30 - 10:00 EMT - Claire Noone

[7112:00 - 13:30 2022 Strategic Risk Assessment - Claire Noone
[115:00 - 15:50 ISIF End of year PR - Claire Noone

Thursday 24 February

[[109:15 - 09:40 Aideen Murphy - Claire Noone
[7113:00 - 17:00 SBCI Board Meeting - SBCI Secretariat

Friday 25 February

Saturday 26 February

Sunday 27 February

Conor O'Kelly

04/05/2022 18:32




28 February 2022 -
6 March 2022

February 2022 March 2022
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
1. 2:.3:. 4.5 6 1 2:.3: 4 5 6
7 8 9101112 13 7 8 910111213
14 15 16 17 18 19 20 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27 21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 28 29 30 31

Monday 28 February
[]08:00 - 08:55 Pre IC briefing session | Prof Andreas Hoepner -
Climate risk & impact on investors - Agency Secretariat

[109:00 - 14:00 Investment Committee - 28 February - Agency
Secretariat

[109:30 - 10:00 EMT - Claire Noone

Tuesday 1 March

]:]09:00 - 10:00 Nick Ashmore & Martin Whelan - Claire Noone
B 10:30 - 11:30 Ruth Curran (Spencer Stuart) -
S. 3/ |

l:] 12:00 - 14:00 Review meeting - Claire Noone
D 14:30 - 15:15 Maeve Carton - Claire Noone

Wednesday 2 March

[108:00 - 09:30 1:1 lan Black - Claire Noone

[109:30 - 10:00 EMT - Claire Noone

[7111:30 - 13:00 FSG Meeting - Nigel McCormack (DFIN)

Thursday 3 March
[7110:00 - 12:00 Frank O'Connor - Claire Noone

Friday 4 March
[110:00 - 11:00 LGBT + Event - Claire Noone

Saturday 5 March

Sunday 6 March

Conor O'Kelly

10

04/05/2022 18:32




7 March 2022 -
13 March 2022

March 2022 April 2022
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
1. 2:.3:. 4.5 6 1. 223
7 8 9101112 13 4 56 7 8 910
14 15 16 17 18 19 20 1112 13 14 15 16 17
21 22 23 24 25 26 27 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
28 29 30 31 25 26 27 28 29 30

Monday 7 March

[[109:30 - 10:00 EMT - Claire Noone

[[]12:30 - 13:30 Corina Grace - Claire Noone
DM:OO - 14:45 Meet IWD panellists - Claire Noone
D15:00 - 16:30 Frank O'Connor - Claire Noone

[116:30 - 18:00 NTMA Remuneration Committee - Agency
Secretariat

Tuesday 8 March

]:]08:00 - 09:30 1:1 Susan O'Halloran - Claire Noone
[[109:30 - 10:30 Review meeting - Fiona Mehigan
[7110:30 - 12:30 ERMC Meeting - Margaret Burke

[112:30 - 133 U -

Claire Noone

[114:00 - 14:45 Choir Learning Circle - pre meeting with Duncan
Brickenden - Claire Noone

D 15:00 - 15:25 Davina Saint - Claire Noone

Wednesday 9 March

[109:30 - 10:00 EMT - Claire Noone

D12:00 - 13:30 International Women's Day Panel Discussion
[114:00 - 15:00 Brian Pennie - Claire Noone

[[115:00 - 15:45 Murray McCarter - Claire Noone

Thursday 10 March

[[110:30 - 11:30 2021 Annual Statements of Interest process -
Claire Noone

[112:00 - 13:30 FSG Meeting - Blaithin Nic Giolla Rua (DFIN)

Friday 11 March

Saturday 12 March

Sunday 13 March

Conor O'Kelly

11

04/05/2022 18:32




14 March 2022 -
20 March 2022

March 2022 April 2022
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
1. 2:.3:. 4.5 6 1. 223
7 8 9101112 13 4 56 7 8 910
14 15 16 17 18 19 20 1112 13 14 15 16 17
21 22 23 24 25 26 27 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
28 29 30 31 25 26 27 28 29 30

Monday 14 March
[7111:30 - 14:00 EMT Meeting - Agency Secretariat

Tuesday 15 March

[7109:00 - 09:30 ISIF Investee Nominations Committee - Agency
Secretariat

[7110:00 - 10:15 Martin Whelan - Claire Noone

]:]11:00 - 11:25 Fiona Mehigan - Claire Noone

D 12:00 - 14:00 Frank O'Connor - Claire Noone ™

Wednesday 16 March

[ 109:00 - 10:30 NAMA Risk Management Committee Meeting -
March 2022 - Richard Maguire

[7109:30 - 10:00 EMT - Claire Noone <

[[114:00 - 18:00 NAMA Board Meeting - Mairead O'Carroll

Thursday 17 March

Friday 18 March

Saturday 19 March

Sunday 20 March

Conor O'Kelly

12

04/05/2022 18:32




21 March 2022 -
27 March 2022

March 2022 April 2022

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
1 2:3: 4.5 6 12 3
7 8 910111213 4 56 7 8 910
14 15 16 17 18 19 20 1112 13 14 15 16 17
21 22 23 24 25 26 27 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
28 29 30 31 25 26 27 28 29 30

Monday 21 March

[[109:30 - 10:00 EMT - Claire Noone
[110:00 - 11:00 Barbara Cotter & AJ Noonan - Claire Noone

Tuesday 22 March

["]08:00 - 08:50 Pre IC briefing session | POSB - Agency Secretariat
[[109:00 - 13:00 NTMA ARC Meeting - Agency Secretariat

Wednesday 23 March

[109:30 - 10:00 EMT - Claire Noone

D11:30 - 12:00 Video - 25 March - Claire Noone
[[112:00 - 12:45 Shane Bourke - Claire Noone
[7114:00 - 14:30 John Maxwell - Claire Noone

Thursday 24 March
[[111:00 - 12:00 Meadhbh Crowley - Meadhbh Crowley
D 16:30 - 18:00 NTMA presents ‘Minorities within Minorities'

Friday 25 March

[109:30 - 10:30 NAMA Remuneration Committee Meeting -
Jennifer Coone

Saturday 26 March

Sunday 27 March

Conor O'Kelly

13

04/05/2022 18:32




28 March 2022 -
3 April 2022

March 2022 April 2022
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
1. 2:.3:. 4.5 6 1. 223
7 8 9101112 13 4 56 7 8 910
14 15 16 17 18 19 20 1112 13 14 15 16 17
21 22 23 24 25 26 27 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
28 29 30 31 25 26 27 28 29 30

Monday 28 March

[108:00 - 13:00 Investment Committee - 28 March - Agency
Secretariat

[109:30 - 10:00 EMT - Claire Noone <

D14:00 - 16:00 NTMA ARC Financial Accounts - Working Session -
Agency Secretariat

[[116:00 - 16:25 Deirbhile Brennan - Claire Noone
15117:30 - 18:0

Tuesday 29 March
]:]08:30 - 09:00 Ad-Hoc NAMA Board Meeting - Jennifer Coone
[7109:00 - 10:30 Frank O'Connor & Martin Whelan - Claire Noone

[[113:00 - 13:25 Remuneration Committee meeting - Agency
Secretariat

[113:30 - 17:50 NTMA Agency Meeting - Agency Secretariat

Wednesday 30 March
[109:30 - 10:00 EMT - Claire Noone

[110:00 - 11:30 Mary Lou McDonald T.D. & Pearse Doherty T.D. -
Claire Noone

[[112:00 - 13:00 Choir Learning Circle
[114:00 - 14:30 Zhen Dong - Claire Noone

Thursday 31 March

[ ]14:00 - 17:00 SBCI Board Meeting - SBCI Secretariat

Friday 1 April

Saturday 2 April

Sunday 3 April

Conor O'Kelly
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04/05/2022 18:32






